Top Singles (08/02/2019 - 15/02/2019)
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HEUSS L'ENFOIRé FEAT. SOF...
ARIANA GRANDE
ANGELE FEAT. ROMéO ELVIS

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

EVA FEAT. LARTISTE
BRAMSITO FEAT. BOOBA
BOOBA

LOMEPAL

AVA MAX

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

LACRIM FEAT. 61X9INE

MAES FEAT. BOOBA

LOMEPAL FEAT. ROMéO ELVIS
DAVID GUETTA, BEBE REXHA ...
LACRIM FEAT. SOOLKING
ARIANA GRANDE

TROIS CAFéS GOURMANDS
AYA NAKAMURA

DJ SNAKE FEAT. SELENA GOM...

RK

PANIC! AT THE DISCO
BAD BUNNY FEAT. DRAKE
CLARA LUCIANI

LACRIM

LACRIM

LACRIM

shnep

KHAPTA

7 RINGS

TOUT OUBLIER
SHALLOW

ON FLEEK
SALE MOOD
PGP

TROP BEAU
SWEET BUT PSYCHO
LES MéCHANTS
BLOODY
MADRINA
1000°C

SAY MY NAME
MALADIE

BREAK UP WITH YOUR GIRLFRIEND, I'M BORED

A NOS SOUVENIRS
LA DOT

TAKI TAKI
REDEMPTION

HIGH HOPES

MIA

LA GRENADE

RS6

PATRIZIA

SOLO

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MCA

MCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

POLYDOR
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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51
20
69
26

24
21
27
31
22
25
32
30
44
13
28

37
38

42
33
36

47
23
52

ARIANA GRANDE

DADJU

YL

ORELSAN FEAT. DAMSO
LACRIM FEAT. SNOOP DOGG
MARSHMELLO & BASTILLE
DIPLO & NISKA

XXXTENTACION & LIL PUMP F...

AYA NAKAMURA
PLK

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé FEAT. SOO...

JAIN

THE PRINCE KARMA
ANGeLE

KAARIS

VITAA FEAT. SLIMANE
LACRIM FEAT. KAYNA SAMET
DEAN LEWIS

REDBONE

LACRIM FEAT. RICK ROSS

CALVIN HARRIS & RAG'N'BON...

CALVIN HARRIS & SAM SMITH
IMAGINE DRAGONS

LACRIM FEAT. FRENCH MONTA...

LACRIM
KENDJI GIRAC
BILAL HASSANI

MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY C...

shnep
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THANK U, NEXT
JALOUX

NINA

REVES BIZARRES
WEST COAST
HAPPIER

BOOM BYE BYE
ARMS AROUND YOU
COPINES

DINGUE

BENDA

OH MAN

LATER BITCHES
BALANCE TON QUOI
OCTOGONE

JE TE LE DONNE
EPROUVé

BE ALRIGHT

COME AND GET YOUR LOVE
NEVER PERSONAL
GIANT

PROMISES
NATURAL

PUERTO RICO
JVLIUS

TIAGO

ROI

NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
MAD DECENT

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

Tl



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

49
168

45
63
34

40
43
59

46
100
60
56
67
58
53
29

66
54
35
116
85
68
89
57

VEGEDREAM

LACRIM

LACRIM

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
AYA NAKAMURA

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

LACRIM

XXXTENTACION

DYNORO & GIGI D'AGOSTINO
ANGELE

LACRIM

HALSEY

LADY GAGA

AYA NAKAMURA

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

THERAPIE TAXI FEAT. ROMéO...

QUEEN
MAES
KOBA LAD
LACRIM

HORNET LA FRAPPE FEAT. NI...

MHD FEAT. DADJU

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé FEAT. KOB...

GLK FEAT. NINHO

ANGELE

AYA NAKAMURA FEAT. NISKA
SAM SMITH & NORMANI

MéDINE FEAT. BOOBA

shnep
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RAMENEZ LA COUPE a LA MAISON
JON SNOW

GRANADA
THUNDERCLOUDS

DJADJA

L'ENFOIRé

PARDON MAMA

MOONLIGHT

IN MY MIND

TA REINE

MIAMI

WITHOUT ME

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY
POOKIE

ARISTOCRATE

HIT SALE

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
BILLETS VERTS

FEFE

TRABAJA

SHEITANA

BéBé

GEORGE MOULA

MAUVAIS

LA THUNE

SUCETTE

DANCING WITH A STRANGER
KYLL

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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BELIEVE
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70
86
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39
48
72
88
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65
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71
41

75
76

64
113

125
96
84
83
97

MAROON 5 FEAT. CARDI B

ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA ...

LACRIM

RIM'K FEAT. NINHO

PLK

KAARIS

AMIR

ED SHEERAN

LOMEPAL FEAT. JEANJASS
BOOBA

LOST FREQUENCIES FEAT. TH...

LACRIM FEAT. CHEB MAMI
MARNIK & SMACK

KAARIS

ARIANA GRANDE

OFENBACH FEAT. BENJAMIN I...

LOMEPAL
ARIANA GRANDE
RILES

NINHO

DAMSO

4KEUS GANG
ARIANA GRANDE
PEDRO CAPO6
GEORGE EZRA
LOMEPAL FEAT. ORELSAN
JUL

PLK

shnep

GIRLS LIKE YOU
SPEECHLESS
ADJIDA

AIR MAX

EMOTIF (BOOSKA 1H)

GUN SALUTE
LONGTEMPS
SHAPE OF YOU
X-MEN

PETITE FILLE
LIKE | LOVE YOU
KOUNTI

GAM GAM
DéBROUILLARD
BLOODLINE
PARADISE
MOMES

NEEDY
MARIJUANA
BINKS TO BINKS 6
FEU DE BOIS
VIDA LOCA

BAD IDEA
CALMA
SHOTGUN

LA VéRITé

MA CHE BEAUTé
MONéGASQUE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
KONTOR NEW MEDIA
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

IDOL
MUSICAST
WAGRAM
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

102
101
124
95

92

81
107
82
123
109
50
99

111
94

90

117
79

110
55)

105
112
126
106

MHD FEAT. WIZKID
LOMEPAL

BIGFLO & OLI
VEGEDREAM

LACRIM FEAT. M HUNCHO & 3...

GESAFFELSTEIN & THE WEEKN...

ARIANA GRANDE
BOOBA

CNCO, MEGHAN TRAINOR & SE...

MAES

ANGELE

MAITRE GIMS FEAT. DADJU
KAARIS

T2R FEAT. DJ MIKE ONE
ARIANA GRANDE

CALVIN HARRIS & DUA LIPA
POST MALONE & SWAE LEE
ARIANA GRANDE

YL

LACRIM FEAT. OXMO PUCCINO
MAITRE GIMS & VIANNEY
HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

RK

KAARIS FEAT. SCH

BILLIE EILISH

LOMEPAL

SOPRANO FEAT. NISKA
MAITRE GIMS

shnep

BELLA
EVIDEMMENT
PLUS TARD

MA GO SURE
FUGAZI

LOST IN THE FIRE
IMAGINE

BB

HEY DJ

MAMA

JALOUSIE

TU NE LE VOIS PAS
AIEAIEOUILLE
LOKA 3

FAKE SMILE

ONE KISS
SUNFLOWER

NASA

REGARDE MOI

26 DECEMBRE 1999
LA MéME

G.M.T.B

BAE

CIGARETTE

BURY A FRIEND
PLUS DE LARMES
ZOUM

LE PIRE
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MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

POLYDOR
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
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139
140
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

122
87

128
119
137
154
181
134
120
157
131
132

179
114
104
162
62

138
149
136

141
145
78

164
143

KPOINT FEAT. NINHO
HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

QUEEN

LOMEPAL

JAIN

BIGFLO & OLI X PETIT BISC...
GAULLIN

CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. DEMI L...
EVA

ANGeELE

SOOLKING

LOMEPAL

ARIANA GRANDE

LACRIM

IMAGINE DRAGONS

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé FEAT. VAL...
HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

BON ENTENDEUR

ZOLA

SUPREME NTM & SOFIANE
LOMEPAL

POST MALONE

EDDY DE PRETTO
XXXTENTACION

LARTISTE FEAT. CAROLIINA
KAARIS

ED SHEERAN

NAZA

shnep

MA 6T A CRAQUé
EN ESPRIT

DON'T STOP ME NOW (WITH COMMENTARY)

NE ME RAMéNE PAS

ALRIGHT

DEMAIN
MOONLIGHT
SOLO

MOOD

LA LOI DE MURPHY
DALIDA

BEAU LA FOLIE
GHOSTIN
TOOTSIE'S

BAD LIAR
L'ADDITION
HAKAN SUKUR
LE TEMPS EST BON
BOOSKA ROCKET
SUR LE DRAPEAU
YEUX DISENT
WOW.

RANDOM

SAD!

MAFIOSA

GOLF7 R
PERFECT

BENEF
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MCA

POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
TUNECORE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BECAUSE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

142
166
147
163
165
140
180

152
151
159
161
153
182
158
171
167
91

146
190
121
118
93

156
176

LIL PEEP & XXXTENTACION

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

QUEEN
ARMIN VAN BUUREN

RITA ORA

KOBA LAD

NIO GARCIA, DARELL & CASP...
SOOLKING

CHEU-B

SHECK WES

LOMEPAL

FEDER FEAT. BRYCE VINE & ...
AYA NAKAMURA

KODAK BLACK FEAT. TRAVIS ...
CARDI B, BAD BUNNY & J BA...
TRAVIS SCOTT FEAT. DRAKE, ...
SOOLKING

COLUMBINE

LARTISTE FEAT. HEUSS LEEN...
ARIANA GRANDE

IMEN ES

ANGELE

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

LARTISTE FEAT. KAROL G
LARTISTE FEAT. EVA

MEEK MILL FEAT. DRAKE

SCH

RIDSA FEAT. EVA GUESS

shnep
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FALLING DOWN

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN
ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST
BLAH BLAH BLAH

LET YOU LOVE ME WEA
TRAIN DE VIE
TE BOTé
ROCKSTAR
ULTIMATE TRAP
MO BAMBA POLYDOR
LE VRAI MOI

CONTROL

OULA

ZEZE

I LIKE IT

SICKO MODE

GUERILLA

ADIEU BIENTOT

TIKKA

MAKE UP

ATTENTAT

NOMBREUX

BX LAND 4

PELIGROSA

MATRIXE

GOING BAD

LE CODE

ON S'EST MANQUé WLAB
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BECAUSE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
TUNECORE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

BECAUSE

BECAUSE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

| CENNIE ., |



195
196
197
198
199
200

197
98

178
130
183

ANGeELE

CAMILA CABELLO FEAT. YOUN...

KAARIS

KYGO / SANDRO CAVAZZA
HEUSS L'ENFOIRé

NINHO

shnep

JE VEUX TES YEUX
HAVANA

DéVALISé

HAPPY NOW
ANITA

FENDI
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE



